Bid # 2013-2 Parks Name of Bidder
Mowing Contract
Opened 2/21/13 @ 2pm
Maldonado Nursey
Rio's Tree Service
IBS
Bar C Services
Austin Wood Recycling

Resource Services

Black Stallion Lawn Care

Awarding Bid to Maldonado Nursery

Correct forms used References

to complete bid

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Yes

yes

Acceptable

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

Bid Amount

28,216.09

44,370.00

29,835.00

30,600.00

76,500.00

26,775.00

38,250.00



