Bid # 2013-2 Parks Mowing Contract Opened 2/21/13 @ 2pm	Name of Bidder	Correct forms used to complete bid	References Acceptable	Bid Amount
	Maldonado Nursey	yes	yes	28,216.09
	Rio's Tree Service	yes	yes	44,370.00
	IBS	yes	yes	29,835.00
	Bar C Services	yes	yes	30,600.00
	Austin Wood Recycling	yes	yes	76,500.00
	Resource Services	Yes	no	26,775.00
	Black Stallion Lawn Care	yes	yes	38,250.00

Awarding Bid to Maldonado Nursery